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C-Style with J.M.P
TEAM WINDY

J TRIC with J.M.P
J TRIC with J.M.P
J TRIC with J.M.P
TEAM AKASAKA
TEAM AKASAKA
NIVFh—k95T
TEAM WINDY

BestLap In Lap 2nd Best 2nd Lap

42.378
42.492
42.711
42.717
42.809
42.858
42915
43.636
43.807
44121
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42.384
42.562
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42.717
42911
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43.867
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GAP

0.114
0.219
0.006
0.092
0.049
0.057
0.721
0.171
0.314

0.114
0.333
0.339
0.431

0.48
0.537
1.258
1.429
1.743
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J TRIC with J.M.P
TEAM WINDY
C-Style with J.M.P
J TRIC with J.M.P
J TRIC with J.M.P
TEAM AKASAKA
NILFH—RI5T
TEAM AKASAKA
TEAM WINDY

Laps
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

BestLap In Lap Total Time

42.449
42.811

42.72
42.456

42.67
43.004
42.919
43.716
43.915
44343
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07:08.1
07:11.0
07:11.2
07:11.9
07:124
07:15.2
07:15.5
07:22.5
07:22.7
07:31.0

GAP

2.836
0.227
0.729
0.473
2.86
0.252
7
0.174
8.308

=

2.836
3.063
3.792
4.265
71.125
1.371
14.377
14.551
22.859
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Pos. No. 4%H] F—L4 Laps BestLap In Lap Total Time GAP =
1 2 WMERE NILFH—KIST 10 42 57 6 07:11.9
2 5 # B K4XE C-Style with JMP 10  42.645 3 07:13.6 1.69 1.69
3 9 HMIEMH 2 J TRIC with JMP 10  42.823 3 07:146 1.027 2717
4 18 EIFFR J TRIC with JMP 10 42.778 4 07:151  0.433 3.15
5 55 /IhNFIEE TEAM WINDY 10  42.808 3 07:15.2 0.11 3.26
6 78 1k F%& BH TEAM AKASAKA 10  42.863 6 07:153 0.133 3.393
7 33 $FHBN J TRIC with JMP 10  43.221 5 07:17.8 2515 5908
8 53 INMEE NILFHh—KIFT 10 43.668 7 07228 4948 10.856
9 15 T#HR =EF1E TEAM AKASAKA 10 43.34 4  07:235 0.71 11.566
10 74 £ F1 2 TEAM WINDY 10 44816 6 07:37.1 13591 25.157
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F—L%
NIVFh—k95T
C-Style with J.M.P
J TRIC with J.M.P
J TRIC with J.M.P
TEAM WINDY
TEAM AKASAKA
J TRIC with JM.P
TEAM AKASAKA
TEAM WINDY
NIVFH— 95T

Laps
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15

BestLap In Lap Total Time

42.534
42.602
42.991
42.958
42.985
43.121
43.265
43.407
44.786

10
10
6
§)
13
13
13
4
8
0

10:44.3
10:44.7
10:50.3
10:50.9
10:52.5
10:52.9
10:56.4
11:00.0
11:21.4

GAP

0.3592
2.66
0.52

1.688

0.324

3.941

3.631

21.36

4113 15 Laps

0.3592
6.012
6.932
8.22
8.544
12.085
15.716
37.076
DQ



